
                                        Quantitation Report    (QT Reviewed)
 
  Data Path : Z:\pestpcbsrv\HPCHEM1\ECD_P\Data\PP082224\
  Data File : PP066793.D                                          
  Signal(s) : Signal #1: ECD1A.ch  Signal #2: ECD2B.ch
  Acq On    : 22 Aug 2024  09:26
  Operator  : YP\AJ
  Sample    : AR1248CCC500
  Misc      :  
  ALS Vial  : 5   Sample Multiplier: 1
 
  Integration File signal 1: autoint1.e
  Integration File signal 2: autoint2.e
  Quant Time: Aug 22 12:43:35 2024
  Quant Method : Z:\pestpcbsrv\HPCHEM1\ECD_P\methods\PP082024.M
  Quant Title  : GC EXTRACTABLES
  QLast Update : Wed Aug 21 05:19:45 2024
  Response via : Initial Calibration
  Integrator: ChemStation
 
  Volume Inj.     : 2 µl
  Signal #1 Phase : ZB‐MR1            Signal #2 Phase: ZB‐MR2
  Signal #1 Info  : 30Mx0.32mmx 0.50µ Signal #2 Info : 30M x 0.32mm x 0.25µm
 
        Compound         RT#1      RT#2    Resp#1   Resp#2   ng/ml    ng/ml
   ‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐
 
   System Monitoring Compounds
 1) SA  Tetrachlo...    4.702     3.982  79502006 55982705   53.689    42.816  
 2) SA  Decachlor...   10.622     9.144  51585693 40808014   58.784    48.986  
 
   Target Compounds
21) L5  AR‐1248‐1       5.875     5.088  13597785 10266146  532.027   424.021  
22) L5  AR‐1248‐2       6.149     5.329  21630251 15478864  538.325   428.578  
23) L5  AR‐1248‐3       6.356     5.372  23625977 16041833  541.856   429.675  
24) L5  AR‐1248‐4       6.760     5.549  23870291 18650797  540.344   422.700  
25) L5  AR‐1248‐5       6.800     5.949  24666319 16555717  538.058   438.274  
   ‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐
 
  (f)=RT Delta > 1/2 Window (#)=Amounts differ by > 25%  (m)=manual int.
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Response_ Signal: PP066793.D\ECD2B.ch

 3
.9

81

 5
.0

88  5
.3

29
 5

.3
72  5

.5
49

 5
.9

49

 9
.1

43
D

ec
ac

hl
or

o

A
R

-1
24

8-
5 

A
R

-1
24

8-
4 

A
R

-1
24

8-
3 

A
R

-1
24

8-
2 

A
R

-1
24

8-
1 

T
et

ra
ch

lo
r

PP082024.M Fri Aug 23 12:40:56 2024                                                      Page: 2

Instrument :
ECD_P
ClientSampleId :
AR1248CCC500


